A Division of Engineered Specialty Products, Inc. 99
SPECIFICATIONS
AVAILABLE OPTIONS*
APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHTS/
BOX QUANTITIES
GT SERIES
GAS TEST GAUGE
▪  Custom Dial

 V = Vertical
 BELL = Bell
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Dial Range Figure
Intervals
Graduation
Intervals
0/15 psi 1 psi 0.1 psi
0/30 psi 5 psi 0.25 psi
0/60 psi 10 psi 0.5 psi
0/100 psi 20 psi 1 psi
0/160 psi 20 psi 2 psi
0/200 psi 20 psi 5 psi
STANDARD DIAL
CONFIGURATIONS FOR
GAS TEST SERIES
Industrial and Special Application
5